SATA III SSD, 3D NAND with SLC Cache, Up to
560MB/s, Internal Solid State Drive for Desktop Laptop
Computer | B07BWBHZ94 ( B07BWBHZ94 ) 
HSN:85437049

₹1,185.59 ₹0.00 1 ₹1,185.59 18% IGST ₹213.41 ₹1,399.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹213.41 ₹1,399.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111iNjMC7T16vFgOO32Tl93Z

Date & Time: 25/10/2025, 09:15:36
hrs Invoice Value: 

1,399.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111GoZ1HM2tmGKGim4IisGsG